
 
 

Effective Leadership Development 

Facilitated by Barry Reid  
Video Conference E Learning format customized to participants. 

Call (905)745-0657 or breid@lmicanada.ca for more details  

Schedule of Sessions: 

 

Pre-conference Goal Setting Thursday    September 7 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
Pre-conference Goal Setting Thursday    September 21 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
 
Kick Off Meeting  
(Planning Tool Training) Thursday    October 5 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
 
Goal Setting Thursday    October 19 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
 
Lesson One Thursday    November 2 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
(Successful Leaders are Made 
Not Born) 

 
Lesson Two: Thursday    November 16 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
Improving Results Through  
Better Time Management) 

 
Lesson Three: Thursday    November 30 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
(Exercising Authority Effectively) 
 

Lesson Four: Thursday    December 14 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
(The Art of Delegation) 
 
Mid-Term Review Thursday    January 4 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

 
Lesson Five: Thursday    January 18  1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
(Effective Communication) 

 
Lesson Six: Thursday    February 1 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
(Motivating People to Produce) 
 

Lesson Seven: Thursday    February 15 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
(Preventing and Solving Problems) 
 
Lesson Eight: Thursday    February 29  1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
(Developing People’s Potential)  
 
Participant Graduation Thursday    March 14 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
Presentations     
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